Conference/Warwick

Time

8:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:15-10:45

11:00-13:00

13:00

14:00-17:30

16:00-16:30

16:45-17:15

17:30

18:00-20:30

20:30

Location: Ziskind bldg, coffee
+ discussions in library (room
125Y%); talks in room 155

Guests accommodation:
Renaissance Hotel, 121 Ha-
Yarkon St, Tel Aviv

Shuttle contact:
Moni Siton tours, Tel. 08-

9344183

Monday Dec 10

Tuesday Dec 11

Wednsday Dec 12

Thursday Dec 13

Friday Dec 14

Shuttle Hotel to Weizmann

Gathering and Coffee
(library aka room 125%%)

Talk I: Artur Czumaj
(room 155)

Talk II: Arnold Filtser

Discussions
(library aka room 125%%)

Lunch break

Discussions

Talk Ill: Mike Paterson

Talk IV: Ohad Trabelsi

Dinner at Tokopaya
(Mazmera 11, Nes Ziona)

Shuttle Tokopaya to Hotel

Open University
(No activity at Weizmann)

https://www.openu.ac.

il/theoryday/2018/en/schedule.

Shuttle Hotel to Weizmann

Gathering and Coffee
Talk I: David Peleg
Talk II: Rajesh Chitnis

Discussions

Weizmann TheoryLunch
(at 12:30, lunch+talk)

Discussions

Discussions (no talk)

Discussions (no talk)

Shuttle Weizmann to Hotel

Shuttle Hotel to Weizmann

Gathering and Coffee
Discussions

Discussions

Talk: Sampath Kannan
(at 11:30, Wolfson bldg)

Lunch break
Discussions
Discussions

Discussions

Shuttle Weizmann to Jaffa
(at 5pm)

Tour in Jaffa and Neve Zedek
(meet: Jaffa port parking lot)

Shuttle Hotel to Weizmann

Gathering and Coffee
Talk I: Peter Davies
Talk Il: Matthias Englert
Discussions

Shuttle Weizmann to Hotel




